10/06/18
Breanna
Sarah
Vicki
Mary
Jandee
Casey
Nina
Megan
Kayla
Stormie
Breanna
Kristen
Kate
Cathy
Kayla
lleah
Riata
Susie
Julie
Kate
Jene
Mandy
Makayla
Carolee
Lana
Kristi
Laura
Liz
Stormie
Kaillee
Kara
Mckena
Masey
Breanna
Ashley
Kelli
Megan
Cathy
Jene
Kaylee
Courtney
Shellie
Cali
Cindy
Ashley
Kylie

RBP
Ellis
Clarey
Cook
Scott
Smart
Mathis
Moore
Champion
Johnson
Shores
Ellis
Holt
McKemy
Cagliari
Johnson
Roguemore
Roquemore
Gunter
Marron
McKemy
Mathis
Staley
Brown
Williams
Vlastelica
Youngblood
Kenworth
Whitlow
Shores
Hamre
Stewart
Faeth
Minton
Ellis
Ferguson
Nichol
Champion
Cagliari
Mathis
Loewen
Cooper
Kerr
Smith
Romano
Ferguson
Brown

Red Bluff

WS Famous Fancy Ons
Make Me Cash Bad Chex
Buds Famous Sun

One Smart Bullion 'Stetson'
BCR Stella Bella

Button Down Cash

Dox Dat Diva 'Frankie
Miss Dual Smartter
Especial Wild Child
Cooper

Catt Von Dee

Cheesit

Chip It Dee Bar

Curly Sue

Elecrified Merada
Willy

Flash

Circle Again

Famous Dotty Cash
Streakin Made Me Famous
Bueno Badger TR (Duty Mac)
Stan

Joker

Lucky Little Cutter
Gracie

Rockem Dont Knockem
AR Boot Scootin Star
Cash N Bueno Chex
Casonova

JS Bet Red 'Stu’

Solo

Telesmoke

Pistol

Midas

Bling

Ruby

Scorch

Snicker At Fame 'Bolt'
High N Famous (Turtle)
Docs Cash Chex

Red Light Ike

DL Call Me Famous

Itty Bitty

Famous Johnny Cash
Joker

Kush

j25
0-025
0-013
sl
0-56

mO064
0021
mO076
h22
mO041
41
o3
H21
0019
137
0004
S019
m-030

0042
M-017
mO069
M018

S029
yes
m25

mO045

MO010
023
yes
s12

m-046

H-044
j044
mO003
m-010

375
315
270
210
150
105

75

o O

338
284
243
189
135

O
co U
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288
242
207
161
115

81

58

14.973
15.149

15.22
15.256

15.32

15.33
15.355
15.358
15.365
15.432
15.468
15.486
15.487
15.499
15.562
15.574
15.598
15.608

15.61
15.648
15.676
15.694

15.71
15.722
15.741
15.756

15.76
15.795

15.83
15.855
15.859
15.869
15.881
15.889
15.922
15.942
15.966
15.975
15.994
16.037

16.04
16.075
16.083
16.085
16.108
16.111

99
98
97
96
95

94
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
86
85
84
83
82

81

80

79

78

77

75

74

73

72

70

69

68

67

66
65



Danielle
Ashley
Debbi
Karena
Regan
Sheri
Susie
Kristi
Jandee
Lynsey
Maia
Tatum
Jeanette
Jennifer
Makayla
Codee
Dakota
Ashley
Lindsey
Melissa
Travis
Janae
Kaylee
Susie
Susan
Vail
Candie
Cori
Donna
Jamie
Emily
Cassy
Jana
Makayla
Jennifer
Cassy
Hayle
Libby
Judy
Alexis
Jacqueline
Jamie
Nicole
Faeth
Erin
Kaillee
Cathy

Gibson
Carr
Rossi
Mayer
Davis
Matteroli
Reese
Youngblood
Smart
Machado
Mayer
Underhill
Emery
Breiner
Brown
Herrick
Anderson
Armas
West
Tucker
Bridgeman
Faeth
King
Reese
Brooks
Collins
Voogd
Stroud
Judson
Donato
Dodds
Jones
Sylvester
Clarey
Todd
Jones
Gibson
Edgar
Hayes
Molina
Cooley
Donato
Rodoni
Field
Romey
Hamre
Ruda

Docs Red Solo Cup

Lance

Clint Cajun Walker 'Her Broom' S027
Sneakers 048
Lottolicous JO05
Hippy Nic 0-001
Gabe

Cool N Famous 0043
Borrowing Trouble H58
A Royal High Kelly

Cali J-023
Eleanor m020
Smoken Renegade S005
Jazzy M-013
Lena HO46

Cashin On Graham
Madame Bugatti

Jane H-039
LH Fabulous Wynn J002
Hangman H32

Spirit of Hemp
His Steady Lena "Mack Daddy" H-009

Whistle j325
Desi

WPH Images Rachel S041
Jane

Donna

Shooter MO001
Sheza 15 Flat S031
Lena

Brandy Pendin
Lenny h074
Apache MO036
Chex Viola HO025
First Some Cash h-075
Grey Bob

Pinesol

Monkey h033
Peppy Boone Shine S025
Mickey J024
Heza Smooth operator

Maverick

Holly

Chardoneigh (Esther)

Zeek

Double Down On Red H69
Better Late The Never H45
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250
195
195
140
100

[N
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16.178

16.19
16.191
16.224
16.227
16.228
16.258
16.265
16.275
16.318
16.423
16.438
16.456
16.459
16.507

16.56
16.571
16.574
16.648
16.659
16.666
16.691
16.742
16.742
16.761
16.874
16.903
16.963
16.972
16.988
16.997
16.997
17.001
17.016
17.017
17.027
17.109
17.161
17.163
17.164

17.19
17.232
17.276
17.303
17.303
17.343
17.357

64
63
62
61

60
59

58
57
56
55
54

53
52
51

50
49

48

46
45

43
42
41
40

39
38
37

36
35



Addison
Jacqueline
Joann
Sylvie
Ashlee
Madisen
Heidi
Jayda
Allison
Jana
Tyler
Amanda
Kaylee
Lennette
Karen
Vicky
Hayle
Mackenzie
Ashley
Linzy
Mandi
Raci
Sasha
Alyssa
Brandy
Cali
Audrey
Jeanette
lleah
Hope
Tyler
Ginger
Alexa
Kathleen
Deborah
Jennifer
Aleasha
Montana
Terri
Nina
Mandy
Laurie
Makayla
Aleasha
Melanie
Kassandra
Kathleen

Jones
Cooley
Thorpe
Chatham
Owen
Schreder
Erickson
Staley
Ferrasci
Sylvester
Ziegenmeyer
Hogarth
Lowen
Camera
Simpson
Cook
Gibson
Moore
Johnson

Irle
Heitman
Roquemore
Miller
Voogd
Joseph
Smith
Antonowich
Emery
Roguemore
Woolbert
Ziegenmeyer
Wygal

Davis
Jordan
Damonte
Black
Barnes
Dunham
Davis
Moore
Staley

Hill

Moore
Barnes
Baumgartner
Finley
Jordan

Skipper

Scootrs Risky Business
Skipper

Bound Ta B First

JK Chargin

Madi

Docs

Dolly

My Stars R Electric
Savvy

Blue

Easy

Rue

Capiton

Malachi 'Mikie'
Blazin Freaky Fred
Rambunchkie 'Ruby’
Hallie

CR Money

SF Yeah Im French 'Frenchy'

Grey Dawg

DH

Ryons Winning Bid
Ruby

Wish | was A Star
Falcon Jet

KQ Hundredproof Wild
Red

Rubys Reflection 'Ruby'
Dream

Rusty

Cashs Curios Pixie
Coates Streakin Cash
King of the Party

Lucky

Imaloker

Enchant Me Titon
Bindi

Dice

Kates Scootin Boon 'Bug'
Shimmer

Shesa Little Hellion
Frenchmans Knight
Mare

Missin Nitas

HR Mucho Diamonds
Noodle

j040

S26
mO075
58

h049
J31

S032

S007
s028

yes
m-016
HO072
j032
0-020
j12

j043

J-019
MO002
m026

mO071
h068

H-027
5-015
MO50
new
j039

S029
m022
HO048

0-24
h77
0032
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17.554
17.555
17.641
17.689
17.691
17.819
17.821
18.011
18.015
18.089
18.607
19.005
19.473
20.056
21.256
23.672
915.447
915.45
915.497
915.509
915.732
915.744
915.913
916.01
916.043
916.074
916.198
916.356
916.393
916.491
916.862
916.875
916.915
916.991
917.053
917.104
917.316
917.89
919.586
926.412
9916.14
99

99

900

900

900

900

34

33
32
31

30
29

28

27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20

19
18
17
16

15
14

13
12
11



Lindsey
Paige
Jill
Hope

OReilly
Pavis
Sullivan
Woolbert

Richard
Bling
Harley
Yo Mama

h063
s-004

o O O o

900
900
900
900



